project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The Renaissance Series recessed mounted edge-lit exit features a recessed
mounting capability for both drywall and drop ceilings. The crystal clear lens

 Renaissance CEL Series - Recessed
COMMERCIAL GRADE EDGE-LIT LED EXIT
  ordering information
model letter/panel
CEL A = AC Only RC = Red on Clear
1 Not available on AC units
B = Battery Backup
1 = Single
Notes
GC = Green on Clear
Ordering Example: CEL-1-B-RC-BA-R-SD
SD1 = Self-Diagnostics
options
2 AC only, use with inverter or generator applications only
DLC2 = Dual Circuit Input
SL = Special Lettering
USA = Assembled in USA
faces
2 = Double
operation trimplate color
RM = Red on Mirror
GM = Green on Mirror
RW = Red on White
GW = Green on White
WH = White
BL = Black
BA = Brushed Aluminum
mounting
R = Ceiling Recessed
TEST AC ON
TEST AC ON
15¾”
11½”
11”
4⅛”
109/16”
149/16” 57/16”
4⅜”
3¼”
⅜”
Wall mount
dimensions
 installation
mounting
Ceiling recessed • Includes telescoping bar hangers for joist or T-
bar ceiling applications • Vertically adjustable to accommodate
varying ceiling thickness • Can be installed in drywall or suspended
ceilings.
WR = Wall Recessed